
  
 

 

 

  

Monday 7th July Tuesday 8th July Wednesday 9th July Thursday 10th July Friday 11th July 

       
 
 

 
 
 

Adventure in oz funland 
 
 

Lynwood Links Mini Golf 

 
CHRISTMAS IN JULY: 
Craft & Baking 

 

Extra: Wear old clothes 
  
 

Extra: $35 including popcorn and a 
drink 
Leaving: 10:30am/return 1:15pm 
Leichhardt 

Extra: $40 
Leaving: 9:00am/return 2:15pm 
Leumeah 
MUST WEAR SOCKS 

Extra:  $35 
Leaving: 9:00am/return 2:20pm 
 
Pit town 

Extra: Wear old clothes and bring 
your Christmas spirit 

 

Monday 14th July Tuesday 15th July Wednesday 16th July Thursday 17th July Friday 18th July 
 
 

ss 
 

  Music, 
       Craft, Games &  

   Activities 

Horse care academy Thukeri & the River Dreamtime  
Traditional Fishing 
The fish whisperer 

 
Evolve Gymnastics 

 
 

White Creeks Park 
 

Extra: Wear your brightest clothes Extra: $40 
Leaving: 9:00am/return 2:15pm 
*Waiver required 
Gables 

Extra: $40 
Leaving: 9:30am/return 2:30pm 
 
Bobbin Head 

Extra: $40 
Leaving: 9:30am/Return 2:00pm 
  
Rouse Hill 

Extra:  Wear old clothes 
  
 
Annandale 

Monday 21st July 

Chill out day 
Wear your pyjamas, bring a 

sleeping bag for hot chocolate 
movies & games 

Rug up to snuggle up 


